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Denver J.P. MORGAN CENTER
For Commodities & Energy Management
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JAKE JABS EVENT CENTER

1475 LAWRENCE STREET,  DENVER,  CO 80202



FR IDAY ,  MARCH 31 ,  2023

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

PEOPLE.  PURPOSE.  ENERGY.  SUMMIT

CHECK-IN

BREAKFAST & "MEET YOUR NEIGHBOR"

WELCOME BY SARAH DERDOWSKI ,  EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

LEAVE CU DENVER BUSINESS SCHOOL FOR ENERGY TOUR

LUNCH WITH J .P .  MORGAN CENTER ADVISORY COUNCIL

COLLABORATIVE LEADERSHIP WORKSHOP

NETWORKING HAPPY HOUR WITH GEM COMMUNITY

INDUSTRY PANEL:  COLLABORATIVE LEADERSHIP IN THE REAL WORLD 

BREAK 

NATIONAL RENEWABLE ENERGY LABORATORY TOUR

GOLDEN,  CO •  STUDENTS ONLY

Agenda

HOLLAND & HART LAW F IRM,  555  17TH STREET,  UNIT  3200,  DENVER

HOLLAND & HART LAW F IRM,  555  17TH STREET,  UNIT  3200,  DENVER



SATURDAY ,  APR IL  1 ,  2023

9:00a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

PEOPLE.  PURPOSE.  ENERGY.  SUMMIT

BREAKFAST

NAVIGATING CAREER TRANSITIONS WITH DR.  BRENT MATTSON

BREAK

LUNCH AND KEYNOTE PRESENTATION BY EXECUTIVE IN RESIDENCE 

CONCLUSION OF SUMMIT

Geopolitics and the Energy Transition

Decarbonization of the Utility Industry

ROUND TABLE BREAKOUT SESSIONS (ATTENDEES CHOOSE) :

BREAK 

FACULTY PANEL:

INTERSECTION BETWEEN GEOPOLITICS AND BUSINESS STRATEGY

Agenda


