

J.P. MORGAN CENTER

PEOPLE. PURPOSE. ENERGY.



MARCH 31 - APRIL 1, 2023

CU DENVER BUSINESS SCHOOL JAKE JABS EVENT CENTER 1475 LAWRENCE STREET, DENVER, CO 80202



PEOPLE. PURPOSE. ENERGY. SUMMIT

FRIDAY, MARCH 31, 2023

CHECK-IN	8:30	a.m.
BREAKFAST & "MEET YOUR NEIGHBOR"	8:45	a.m.
WELCOME BY SARAH DERDOWSKI, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	9:00	a.m.
LEAVE CU DENVER BUSINESS SCHOOL FOR ENERGY TOUR	9:15	a.m.
NATIONAL RENEWABLE ENERGY LABORATORY TOUR GOLDEN, CO • STUDENTS ONLY	10:00	a.m.
LUNCH WITH J.P. MORGAN CENTER ADVISORY COUNCIL	12:00	p.m.
COLLABORATIVE LEADERSHIP WORKSHOP	1:30	p.m.
BREAK	3:30	p.m.
INDUSTRY PANEL: COLLABORATIVE LEADERSHIP IN THE REAL WORLD HOLLAND & HART LAW FIRM, 555 17TH STREET, UNIT 3200, DENVER	4:00	p.m.
NETWORKING HAPPY HOUR WITH GEM COMMUNITY HOLLAND & HART LAW FIRM, 555 17TH STREET, UNIT 3200, DENVER	5:00	p.m.



PEOPLE. PURPOSE. ENERGY. SUMMIT

SATURDAY, APRIL 1, 2023

BREAKFAST	9:00a.m.
NAVIGATING CAREER TRANSITIONS WITH DR. BRENT MATTSON	9:30 a.m.
BREAK	11:30 a.m.
LUNCH AND KEYNOTE PRESENTATION BY EXECUTIVE IN RESIDENCE	12:00 p.m.
FACULTY PANEL: INTERSECTION BETWEEN GEOPOLITICS AND BUSINESS STRATEGY	1:30 p.m.
BREAK	2:45 p.m.
ROUND TABLE BREAKOUT SESSIONS (ATTENDEES CHOOSE):	3:00 p.m.
Geopolitics and the Energy Transition	
Decarbonization of the Utility Industry	
CONCLUSION OF SUMMIT	4:30 p.m.